the hoxton

To Start

For 10 people

Cheese board

Assortment of cheese from west
coast creameries, Marcona
almonds, fruit, crostini V&'

Charcuterie Board

Selection of charcuterie from
near & far, mustard seed,
nuts, house pickles, crostin

The Hoxton, Portland
15 NW 4th Ave. Portland, OR 97209

Available in Lovely Rita, Basement bar or The Apartment

$120

Canapes

Duck & Cherry Crostini

Caprese Crostini
Cherry tomatoes, fromage blanc,
fresh basil V&T

Roasted Mushroom Crostini
Blue cheese & green
onion puree V&7

Salmon Lox
Dill creme fraiche,
gluten-free crackers ©°

$7pp

$6pp

$6pp

$7pp

Small Bites

Koji Coffee Pork Belly
Soy pickled jalapeno & sweet
chili puree &F

Braised Beef Cheek
Smoked stone fruit &
polenta croquettes ©*

Curry Marinated Chicken Bites
Curry cream & chopped peppers
(contains nuts) ¢°

Seasonal Fruit Parfait
Greek yogurt & cucumber
mint puree VéT/GF

Charred Chicories

Dill crema & chopped olives,
green onion puree YeT/6F

Sweets

Beignets & Jam

Huckleberries & Cream Tartlets
(Contains nuts)

Vegetarian VGT Vegan VGN Gluten-free GF 23% gratuity added to all food and drink. Please note that all menus are subject to seasonal change.

$8pp

$8pp

$8pp

$6pp

$6pp

$8pp

$8pp



